Dongguan Ampfort Electronics Co., Ltd.
东莞市安伏特电子有限公司
客户名称
Customer
客户料号
Customer PN
产品类型
Product Model

185 0.1281 0.1351 0.1424
186 0.1256 0.1325 0.1397
187 0.1233 0.1301 0.1372
188 0.1209 0.1276 0.1346
189 0.1185 0.1251 0.132
190 0.1164 0.1229 0.1297
191 0.1141 0.1205 0.1271
192 0.112 0.1183 0.1249
193 0.1099 0.1161 0.1226
194 0.1078 0.1139 0.1203
AMPFORT sales1@ampfort.net 9
SPECIFICATION FOR APPROVAL
Reliable partner for your dream technology.
8、Ordering Information
Part Number Description @25℃ MOQ
CWFM0103FB2-501M29X TPE Overmolded Cap Φ6*5*15mm Length 0.5 meter 10K Ω 1000
CWFM0103FB2-102M29X TPE Overmolded Cap Φ6*5*15mm Length 1 meter 10K Ω 1000
CWFM0103FB2-152M29X TPE Overmolded Cap Φ6*5*15mm Length 1.5 meters 10K Ω 1000
CWFM0103FB2-202M29X TPE Overmolded Cap Φ6*5*15mm Length 2 meters 10K Ω 1000
CWFM0103FB2-302M29X TPE Overmolded Cap Φ6*5*15mm Length 3 meters 10K Ω 1000
CWFM0103FB2-502M29X TPE Overmolded Cap Φ6*5*15mm Length 5 meters 10K Ω 1000
CWFM0103FB2-602M29X TPE Overmolded Cap Φ6*5*15mm Length 6 meters 10K Ω 1000
* For quantities less than Minimum Order Quantity - contact our distribution.